
Bishop Blaize 
12:00 Brett, The Scheme, Lloyd & Friends 

and more 

 See venue for times 

7:00 Dave 

Bradbeers' Florence Courtyard 
11:00 Ticklish Allsorts, Face Painters 

Cornmarket Main Stage 
10:45 Showcase Drumming Academy 

10:55 The Mayor of Romsey 

11:00 Megan Linford 

11:45 Showcase Drumming 

 Academy 

12:15 MeloDaemons 

1:00 Red Stags Morris 

1:30 Los Dos Amigos 

2:15 Wickham Morris 

2:45 Atlantico 

3:30 Southampton Ukulele Jam & 

Romsey Ukulele Group 

4:00 The Soulcatchers 

Plus Facepainters, Romsey Scouts 

and more 

Pavillion at the  
 Cromwell Arms 
11:15 Moonshine Border Morris, 

 Deorfrith Morris 

4:00 Circus workshop 

7:00 Coast Acoustic 

8:00 Fireshow! 

Dukes Mill 
11:15 Guith Morris, Red Stags  

12:30 New Forest Meddlars,  

 Fidanki, Wight Bells 

2:15 Moonshine Border Morris, 

 Deorfrith Morris 

Hundred Records 
2:15 Head South By Weaving 

3:00 A Formal Horse 

4:00 The Diamond Age 

King John’s Garden 
11:30 Flûtes Légères 

12:10 Sounds Easy 

12:45 Winchester Comm Choir� 

1:30 Theatre in a Bag 

2:00 Rum's Eg Singers� 

2:30 Ghaetta 

3:00 Theatre in a Bag 

3:30 Saxofony 

4:15 Ghaetta 

 Plus Tea, coffee+scrummy cakes 

Melting Pot Stage in  
 Church Place 
11:00 Chequered Flag Appalachian 

11:30 Triology� 

12:15 Chequered Flag Appalachian 

12:45 Tant 

1:30 Fidanki 

2:00 Firefly and the Devil� 

2:45 Chequered Flag Appalachian 

3:15 Jigfoot’s ceilidh in the street! 

4:15 Tuba-Libres� 

Old House at Home 
11:15 Fidanki, Wight Bells 

12:00 Home Folk Folk Session 

12:30 Moonshine Border Morris, 

 Wickham Morris 

1:45 Tenderlore� 

2:15 New Forest Morris, Guith Morris 

3:00 Miles Apart 

4:15 Court Rogue 

5:30 Second Time Around 

6:45 Clockwork Carousel� 

8:00 Ken Wood and The Mixers 

Olive Tree 
12:00 Joe Mongan 

1:15 Palms & Pelicans� 

2:30 Danielle May 

3:45 Smokin’ Durrys� 

5:00 Juddy 

6:15 Black Sheep� 

7:30 Rock Bottoms  

Phoenix 
12:00 Lou Taylor 

2:00 When Harri Met Alli� 

3:15 Tim Madden & The Struggle 

4:30 Los Dos Amigos 

5:45 Live Noise 

7:30 Skyline 

Romsey Baptist Church 
11:30 Romsey Baptist Worship Band 

Plus refreshments 

Romsey Christian Centre 
1:00 Greatbridge Riverside Band (to 3pm) 

Romsey Comrades Club 
12:00 Innominata 

1:15 Acoustic Affect 

2:30 State Of Undress 

3:45 Greatbridge Riverside Band 

5:45 Romsey Ukulele Group ⊳ 

7:00 The Scheme 

Romsey Library 
11:00 Storytelling & Crafts (until 1pm) 

Youth Festival in Memorial Park 
11:55 Opening ceremony 

12:00 Inspiration Choir� 

12:50 Into The Morning 

1:35 Megan Linford 

2:20 Contrast Dance Company 

2:45 Tom Martin 

3:30 Ben Goddard & Sons of Indigo ⊳ 

4:15 Lucy Stuckie� 

4:40 Suzanne Poole� 

Plus Art in the Park, Park Cafe, 

Teenage Market, Facepainting and 

more 

Rum’s Eg 
12:00 Murderville� 

1:00 Rum's Eg Singers� 

2:00 Saxofony 

3:00 Flûtes Légères 
 

Stable House Studio 
11:00 Arts & Crafts (until 4pm)

Star Inn 

12:00 Brian Fisher 

12:30 Newport Session Band 

 Followed by Nostalja,  

 PDS Band 

 Ben Muir and more! 

 See venue for times 

Three Tuns 
11:15 New Forest Meddlars, 

 Wickham Morris 

12:00 Revel Weird and Wild� 

12:30 Guith Morris, Deorfrith Morris 

2:00 Sounds Easy 

2:15 Wight Bells, Red Stags Morris 

3:00 Cuckoo Pint 

4:00 Innominata 

Tudor Rose 
8:00 Uncle Tom's Cobbleys 

United Reformed Church 
11:30 Winchester Community Choir� 

12:15 Quattrio 

1:25 Southampton Folk Orchestra 

2:35 Voices of the Forest 

3:30 Winchester Community Choir� 

4:10 Nina Rideout 

 Plus refreshments 

URC Abbey Hall 
1:00 Romsey Ukulele Group 

4:10 Southampton Ukulele Jam (to 5pm) 

 Plus Tea, coffee+cake 11-4pm, 

 jacket potatoes 12-2pm 

White Horse Hotel 
11:30 Cinnamon Jazz� 

12:45 Saxofony 

2:00 Musique à Trois 

3:15 Twangdillo 

4:30 On The Terrace 
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10:45 
Showcase Drumming Cornmarket 

10:55 
Mayor of Romsey Cornmarket 

11:00 
Chequered Flag  Melting Pot 

Ticklish Allsorts Bradbeers 

Arts & Crafts  Stable House Studio 

Megan Linford Cornmarket 

Storytelling & Crafts Romsey Library 

11:15 
Deorfrith Morris Cromwell Arms 

New Forest Meddlars Three Tuns 

Fidanki  Old House at Home 

Wight Bells  Old House at Home 

Guith Morris  Dukes Mill 

Red Stags Morris Dukes Mill 

Moonshine Border Morris Cromwell Arms 

11:30 
Flûtes Légères King John’s Garden 

Wickham Morris Three Tuns 

Baptist Worship Band Romsey Baptist 

Cinnamon Jazz���� White Horse 

Winchester Community Choir���� URC 

Triology����  Melting Pot 

11:45 
Showcase Drumming Cornmarket 

12:00 
Opening ceremony Youth Festival 

Lloyd & Friends Bishop Blaize 

Joe Mongan  Olive Tree 

Revel Weird and Wild���� Three Tuns 

Inspiration Choir���� Youth Festival 

Lou Taylor  Phoenix 

Murderville���� Rum’s Eg 

Brian Fisher  Star Inn 

Innominata  Romsey Comrades Club 

Home Folk Folk Session  Old House 

12:10 
Sounds Easy  King John’s Garden 

12:15 
Quattrio  United Reformed Church 

Chequered Flag Appalachian  Melting Pot 

MeloDaemons Cornmarket 

12:30 
Newport Session Band Star Inn 

Wickham Morris Old House at Home 

Moonshine Border Morris Old House 

Wight Bells  Dukes Mill 

Deorfrith Morris Three Tuns 

New Forest Meddlars Dukes Mill 

Fidanki  Dukes Mill 

Guith Morris  Three Tuns 

12:45 
Saxofony  White Horse Hotel 

Tant  Melting Pot 

Winchester Community Choir���� King Johns 

12:50 
Into The Morning Youth Festival 

1:00 
Red Stags Morris Cornmarket 

Romsey Ukulele Group URC Abbey Hall 

Greatbridge Riverside  Romsey Christian  

Rum's Eg Singers���� Rum’s Eg 

1:15 
Palms & Pelicans���� Olive Tree 

Acoustic Affect Romsey Comrades Club 

1:25 
Southampton Folk Orchestra UR Church 

1:30 
Theatre in a Bag King John’s Garden 

Los Dos Amigos Cornmarket 

Fidanki  Melting Pot 

1:35 
Megan Linford Youth Festival 

1:45 
Tenderlore����     Old House at Home 

2:00 
Rum's Eg Singers���� King John’s Garden 

Musique à Trois White Horse Hotel 

Saxofony  Rum’s Eg 

Sounds Easy  Three Tuns 

When Harri Met All���� Phoenix 

Firefly and the Devil���� Melting Pot 

2:15 
Wickham Morris Cornmarket 

Deorfrith Morris Dukes Mill 

Head South By Weaving Hundred Records 

Guith Morris  Old House at Home 

Wight Bells  Three Tuns 

Moonshine Border Morris Dukes Mill 

New Forest Meddlars Old House at Home 

Red Stags Morris Three Tuns 

2:20 
Contrast Dance Company Youth Festival 

2:30 
Danielle May  Olive Tree 

Ghaetta  King John’s Garden 

State Of Undress Romsey Comrades Club 

Voices of the Forest United Ref Church 

2:45 
Atlantico  Cornmarket 

Tom Martin  Youth Festival 

Chequered Flag Appalachian  Melting Pot 

3:00 
Cuckoo Pint  Three Tuns 

A Formal Horse Hundred Records 

Miles Apart  Old House at Home 

Flûtes Légères Rum’s Eg 

Theatre in a Bag King John’s Garden 

3:15 
Twangdillo  White Horse Hotel 

Jigfoot’s ceilidh in the street!  Melting Pot 

Tim Madden & The Struggle Phoenix 

3:30 
Ben Goddard & Sons of Indigo⊳⊳⊳⊳Youth Fest 

Southampton Ukulele Jam Cornmarket 

Winchester Community Choir���� UR Church 

Romsey Ukulele Group Cornmarket 

Saxofony  King John’s Garden 

3:45 
Greatbridge Riverside  Comrades Club 

Smokin’ Durrys���� Olive Tree 

4:00 
The Diamond Age Hundred Records 

The Soulcatchers Cornmarket 

Innominata  Three Tuns 

Circus workshop Cromwell Arms 

4:10 
Southampton Ukulele Jam URC Abbey Hall 

Nina Rideout  United Reformed Church 

4:15 
Court Rogue  Old House at Home 

Ghaetta  King John’s Garden 

Tuba-Libres���� Melting Pot 

Lucy Stuckie���� Youth Festival 

4:30 
Los Dos Amigos Phoenix 

On The Terrace White Horse Hotel 

4:40 
Suzanne Poole���� Youth Festival 

5:00 
Juddy  Olive Tree 

5:30 
Second Time Around Old House at Home 

5:45 
Live Noise  Phoenix 

Romsey Ukulele Group ⊳⊳⊳⊳ Comrades Club 

6:15 
Black Sheep���� Olive Tree 

6:45 
Clockwork Carousel���� Old House at Home 

7:00 
Coast Acoustic Cromwell Arms 

The Scheme  Romsey Comrades Club 

Dave  Bishop Blaize 

7:30 
Rock Bottoms  Olive Tree 

Skyline  Phoenix 

8:00 
Uncle Tom's Cobbleys Tudor Rose 

Ken Wood and The Mixers Old House 

Fireshow!  Cromwell Arms 
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